Attachment 1
City Council Schedule for FY 2019
(As of May 22, 2019)

May 2019

| SUNDAY  MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  SATURDAY
1 2 3 4

7 P.M. — Budget 12 P.M. — Days of Remembrance
Adoption, Council Ceremony, Market Square
Chambers
5 P.M. — Joint City
Council//PC/ARHA Work Session,
Durant Center
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
First Day of Ramadan
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
5 P.M. - Excellence in 8:30 A.M. — Lake
Aging Awards Cook Ribbon
Ceremony, Vola Cutting, 3911
Lawson Lobby Eisenhower Ave.
7 P.M. - City Council 9:30 A.M. - City
First Legislative Council Public
Meeting, Council Hearing, Council
Chambers Chambers
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Memorial Day

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30

U.S. Conference of
Mayors (Honolulu,
HI)

City Council Schedule for FY 2019
(As of May 22, 2019)

June 2019
A T W N N

4
Eid al-Fitr
(end of Ramadan)

11

7 P.M. - City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

18

25

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

5:30 P.M. - ACPD
Award Reception,
Council Chambers

7

14

21

28

U.S. Conference of
Mayors (Honolulu,
HI)

Attachment 1

8

15

9:30 A.M. — T.C. Williams
Graduation, EagleBank Arena

22

8:30 A.M. — Groundbreaking
Ceremony for Fire Station 203,

2801 Cameron Mills Road

9:30 A.M. — City Council Public
Hearing, Council Chambers

29

U.S. Conference of Mayors
(Honolulu, HI)

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing,
the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.



