## City Council Schedule for FY 2019 (As of May 22, 2019) May 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			7 P.M. – Budget Adoption, Council Chambers	2 12 P.M. – Days of Remembrance Ceremony, Market Square  5 P.M. – Joint City Council//PC/ARHA Work Session, Durant Center	3	4
5	6 First Day of Ramadan	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14 5 P.M Excellence in Aging Awards Ceremony, Vola Lawson Lobby 7 P.M City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	15	16	17	8:30 A.M. – Lake Cook Ribbon Cutting, 3911 Eisenhower Ave. 9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 Memorial Day	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	29	30	31	

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing, the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.

## City Council Schedule for FY 2019 (As of May 22, 2019) June 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4 Eid al-Fitr (end of Ramadan)	5	6	7	8
9	10	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	12	13	14	9:30 A.M. – T.C. Williams Graduation, EagleBank Arena
16	17	18	19	20	21	8:30 A.M. – Groundbreaking Ceremony for Fire Station 203, 2801 Cameron Mills Road 9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
23	24	<b>25 7 P.M.</b> – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	26	<b>27 5:30 P.M. –</b> ACPD Award Reception, Council Chambers	28 U.S. Conference of Mayors (Honolulu, HI)	29 U.S. Conference of Mayors (Honolulu, HI)
30 U.S. Conference of Mayors (Honolulu, HI)						

If the weather is determined by the Mayor to be too severe to hold a Saturday Public Hearing, the hearing will be continued to the next Saturday that is not a legal holiday.